Champagne

Bollinger Bruit Special Cuvee $ 275.00
Piper Heidsieck —Reims $175.00
Lanson Black label $215.00
Delamontte Brut Blanc de Blancs $215.00
Brut Reserve Fleury $225.00
Charle caznove brut $155.00
Vincent testulat achaltte Rose NV $245.00
This Rosé is positive yet delicate. It has lifted fruit aromas reminiscent of summer red berries along with a hint of delicate spiciness.

Louis Roederer Rose bruit 2009 $275.00

The flavours of ripe, juicy fruit blend in a texture that is both smooth and fresh, free from heaviness.
A sensation of finesse and elegance in the long finish.

Sparkling wines

Jansz Premium Cuvee Brut (AUS) $123.00
Muga Cava ‘Conde de Haro’ (ESP) $106.00
Geisweiler Blanc de Blancs Brut (FRA) $37.00
Geisweiler Rose Brut (FRA) $37.00
Col Di Salici Prosecco (ITA) $60.00
A delightful Prosecco; soft textured, clean as a whistle, with green apple fruit, floral notes and a delicate finish.

Col Di Salici Prosecco Rose (ITA) $60.00

A charming pastel pink colour, aromas of red fruit and pears, and a refreshing red cherry palate are lifted by
a fine, delicate sparkle.

Nino franco Rose bruit’Faive (ITA) $45.00
Perlage Prosecco di Valldobbiadene DOC Coldi manza $80.00



French White-

Mercurey: Clos Rochette’ Blanc $100.00
Chateau Merlet ‘Cuvee Les Collines Fleuries’ Blanc $55.00
Didier de la Jolive ‘Sancerre Blanc’ $100.00
Vielles Vignes Pouilly Fume $100.00
Terres d’ Azur Sauvignon blanc $47.00
Rene Mure Pinot Gris $ 80.00
Richly dry, with enticing flavours of spiced pear, clean citrussy balance and a good positive finish

Petit Chablis, Domine Hamelin, Burgandy $75.00

Subtle notes of white flowers and green apple on the nose; the palate is elegant and fruity with a touch of steely minerality.

Sancerre, Foucher Lebrun, le Mont, Lois Valley $100.00

An unreal value with zippy citrus nose, great freshness and lovely minerality.

French Red-
Chateau Merlet “Cuvee Les Collines Fleuries’ Rouge $55.00
Chateau des Jacobins ‘Reserve’ 2009 $296.00

(Cherry, a little cola and floral on the nose. The finish is smooth and fruit based, if a little short for my liking.)
Chateau Bertineau Saint Vincent 2011 $169.00
This is a pure, floral, generous and full-bodied wine. Blackcurrant and blackberry fruit flavours lead to a long,

soft finish with hints of oak spice and chocolate.
Chateau Fontenil 2005 $254.00

Very well balanced with excellent fruit, fine tannins that firm up the finish and a racy acidity that delineates the fruit without
overpowering it. A dry, cool note balances the fruit quite regally.

Nuites Saint- Georges 1er Cru ‘Les Damondes 2008 $295.00
A very dark ruby colour with aroma of black fruits, and spices. Full bodied with good tanic structure and beautiful acidity.
Le templliers Cabernet Sauvignon $55.00
Le templliers Cabernet Pinot Noir $60.00
Terres d’ Azur Merlot $60.00
Chateau Agnel Minervois $70.00

Cotes du Rhone “Friande” $50.00



Vanqueyras “Vieilles Vignes $93.00



French Rose-
Chateau Munity ‘Cotes de Provence Rose’

Chateau de pibardo ‘Bandol Rose’

Germany

Mayer Spatburgunder Trocken

Meyer Nakel Blauschifer Spatburgunder Trocken

Bree’ Reisling

Bree’ Pinot Noir Rose

Italian White-

Bianco Pomino DOC

Bianco di Crustoza Superiore DOC ‘Amendeo’

Inama Soave Classico DOC $ 84.00
Mastroberadino Fiano di Avellino DOCG

Le 2 Torri Pinot Gragio Grave Del Friuli DOC
Mastroberadino Greco di Tufo DOCG
Mezzacrona Castel Firmian Chardoney

ltynera Grillio/Sauvignon Blanc, Sicily

Italian Red
Masciare Montepulciano d’Aabrruzzo DOC
Antinori Toscana IGT ‘Villa Antiniri’ Rosso

Antinori Chianti Classico GOCG ‘Peppoli”

$40.00

Antinori Chianti Classico Riserva DDOCG ‘Marchesi Antinori’

SassicaiaToscana IGT ‘ Guidalberrto’ 2012

Rooca sveva Amarone della valpolicella classic DOCG

$ 80.00
$ 118.00

$119.00
$180.00
$ 40.00

$76.00
$76.00

$80.00
$55.00
$80.00
$60.00
$60.00

$ 56.00
$100.00
$98.00
$ 140.00
$ 380.00
$ 245.00



Ricossa Barbera d’ Asti

Peppoli Chianti Classico

Mannara Syrah, sicily

Tomaresca Ne Prica

Mezzacorona Castle Firmian Merlot

Santa Cristina chianti Superiore

Italian Rose

Masrtoberardino Rosato Campania IGT ‘Lacrimarosa
Cavalchina Bardolino Chiaretto DOC

Spanish White

Faustino VIl Rioja DOCa

Muga Blanco Rioja DOCa
Candidato Viora , Vino De La Terra de Castilla

Spanish Red

Candidato Barica 3 Tempranillo
Muga Rose Rioja DOCa

Spanish Rose

Rosado Rioja DOCa

Australian White

Stonefish South Eastern Sauvignon Blanc
First fleet Chardonnay

Brocken wood Semillon

Australian Red

Stonefish South Eastern Cabernet Sauvignon

Two Hands ‘Brave face’ Grenache, Syrah & Mourvedre

$50.00
$97.00
$68.00
$97.00
$76.00
$106.00

$74.00
$50.00

$ 50.00
$ 65.00

$32.00

$38.00

$65.00

$65.00

$50.00
$60.00

$93.00

$ 50.00

$114.00



Deaken estate Merlot $76.00

First Fleet Shiraz $ 60.00
New Zealand White

Overstone Sauvignon Blanc $55.00
Feather drop Hill Sauvignon Blanc $60.00
Frosted Chenin Blanc $ 80.00
New Zealand Red

Marlborough La Sturada’ Pinot Noir $ 142.00
Featherdrop Hill Pinot Noir $60.00
Matua Valley Pinot Noir $57.00
New Zealand Rose

Marlborough La Sturada’ Rose $ 35.00
Argentinian White

Trivento Reserve Chardonnay $40.00
A delightful Prosecco; soft textured, clean as a whistle, with green apple fruit, floral notes and a delicate finish.

Argentinian Red

Tribu Cabernet Sauvignon $32.00

Tribu Malbec $ 32.00
Argentinian Rose

Trivrnto Brut Rose $42.00

Medium fine mousse with floral, honey, mineral cream cherry aromas. Fresh, round, elegant palate with
medium acidity. Nice creamy, baked apple, honey, nutty, cherry, peach flavours with a toasty finish. Good
overall balance in a slightly fruitier style. The colour may vary from almost clear to intense pink.

Chilean White

Marques de Casa Concha chardonnay $80.00
Casillero de Diabblo Sauvignon Blanc $ 38.00
Chilean Red

Marques de Casa Concha Merlot $80.00



Casillero de Diabblo Shiraz $38.00

Chilean Rose

Casillero de Diabblo Rose $38.00

Santa Rita Gran Hacienda Rose Cabana Sauvignon $ 55.00

South African White

Bdenhorst Seceteurs’ Chenin Blanc $ 55.00
Niel Joubert Chenin Blanc $32.00
South African Red

Capeland ‘Redstone’ Cabenet Sauvignon $148.00
Niel Joubert Pinotage $ 38.00

South African Rose

Arniston Bay ‘The Coast Rose $ 30.00

Sweet Wine

Mosketo Bianco Frizzante, Asti DOCG $60.00






